¥ ~*  Re: Oil Budget Tool [
t
- Martha N Garcia o William Grawe, Baron K Brown 06/22/2010 10:11 PM

"Mark Miller", "Nathalie Valette-Silver", Kevin T Gallagher, Sky
Cc: Bristol, Mark K Sogge, Marcia K McNutt, "McElroy, Amy LT",
"Kayyem, Juliette", "David Ormes", "Scott R Lundgren"

Bill, I'll see what I can do to get something arranged around 1. Any suggestions on others to include? Thanks

Martha N. Garcia, Chief of Staff
Senior Advisor for Biology

301 National Center

Reston, VA 20192
mgarcia@usgs.gov

703 648-6960

703 648-4039 fax

Sent from my BlackBerry Wireless Handheld (www.BlackBerry.net)

From: "Grawe, William" [William.R.Grawe@uscg.mil]

Sent: 06/22/2010 06:57 PM EST

To: Martha Garcia; <Baron.K.Brown@uscg.mi>

Cec: "Mark Miller - NOAA" <Mark. W Miller@noaa.gov>; "Valette-Silver, Nathalie"
<Nathalie.Valette-Silver@noaa.gov>; Kevin Gallagher; Sky Bristol; Mark Sogge; Marcia McNutt; "McElroy, Amy
LT" <Amy.McElroy@uscg.mil>; "Kayyem, Juliette" <juliette.kayyem@dhs.gov>; "Ormes, David"
<Dayvid.T.Ormes@uscg.mil>; <Scott.R.Lundgren@uscg.dhs.gov>

Subject: RE: Oil Budget Tool

Martha -

Good news....a webex demo would be great....recommend an afternoon demo...l have a call at 3:30 to 4
tomorrow otherwise should be free.

Bill

From: mgarcia@usgs.gov [mailto:mgarcia@usgs.gov]

Sent: Tuesday, June 22, 2010 5:48 PM

To: Baron.K.Brown@uscg.mi; Grawe, William

Cc: Mark Miller - NOAA; Valette-Silver, Nathalie; Kevin T Gallagher; Sky Bristol; Mark K Sogge; Marcia K
McNutt; McElroy, Amy LT

Subject: Oil Budget Tool

The USGS Development Team is finalizing the tool we discussed that will allow the Coast Guard to
compile a daily "oil budget". The Team demoed the tool today with fellow USGS staff and with the NOAA
folks that are providing the scientific calculations and assumptions that drive the tool. Their efforts are
impressive and it is ready to share with appropriate Coast Guard staff for feedback. Let me know your
availability and who we should include in a WebEx demonstration. ldeally, we would like to meet
tomorrow or Thursday as our goal is to give the Coast Guard a product that can go onto operation by the

end of the week. Let me know. Thanks



Martha N. Garcia, Chief of Staff

Senior Advisor for Biology

U.S. Geological Survey

12201 Sunrise Valley Drive (703) 648-6960
National Center, MS 301 (703) 648-4039 fax
Reston, VA 20192 mgarcia@usgs.gov

http://bioclogy.usgs.gov




